33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
THREE-BAY HOPPER
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AM20-301 3-Bay Hopper - Unlettered, 4 car set
AM20-302 3-Bay Hopper - E.B.T., 4 car set, A) 870 B) 872 C) 877 D) 885
AM20-303 3-Bay Hopper - E.B.T., 4 car set, A) 871 B) 874 C) 900 D) 903
AM20-304 3-Bay Hopper - E.B.T., 4 car set, A) 908 B) 919 C) 933 D) 942
AM20-305 3-Bay Hopper - White Pass & Yukon, 4 car set, A) 672 B) 675 C) 679 D) 683
AM20-306 3-Bay Hopper - Cumbres & Toltec Scenic , 4 car set, A) JBWX1 B) JBWX2 C) JBWX3 D) JBWX4
AM20-307 3-Bay Hopper - Durango & Silverton, 4 car set, A) 9325 B) 9326 C) 9327 D) 9328
AM20-308 3-Bay Hopper - E.B.T., 4 car set, A) 920 B) 922 C) 935 D) 946
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:20.3, 45mm Gauge
Mini. radius 48 in. (1.2 M)
Dimensions 19.38 x 4.75 x 5.56 in.
Features
Plastic construction, brass casting
Die-cast sprung trucks & metal wheels
Detailed underbody
Working knuckle couplers
Operating dump doors
UNLETTERED
E.B.T.
WHITE PASS & YUKON
CUMBRES & TOLTEC
DURANGO & SILVERTON
E.B.T.